
I.D.:	66850708

PACHET	CABLAJE	FIBRA	OPTICA

Data
publicarii

03.03.22 Coduri	CPV 32562000-0

Pretul
estimativ:

4.384,90	RON	-	4.384,90	RON 	 	

Descriere: 1.	Modul	SFP	1G	SX	850nm,	550m,MM,DDM	marca	C-Light....................................10	BUC	2.
Patch-cord	fibra	optica	multimod,	duplex	LC-SC,	50/125qm,	OM3,	50m..........3	BUC	3.	Patch-
cord	fibra	optica	multimod,	duplex	LC-LC,	50/125qm,	OM3,	50m..........3	BUC	4.	Patch-cord
fibra	optica	multimod,	duplex	LC-LC,	50/125qm,	OM3,	2m.............1	BUC	5.	Patch-cord	fibra
optica	multimod,	duplex	LC-SC,	50/125qm,	OM3,	20m...........2	BUC	6.	Unitate	imagine
imprimanta	OKI	853	black.............................................................2	BUC	7.	Unitate	imagine
imprimanta	epson	M2000DN........................................................1	BUC


